Description
The LM300 Series Level Maintainer automatical-
ly adds oil to the crankcase as needed to keep the
lube level normal. Most models have built-in
switches that will alarm and/or shutdown the
equipment if the makeup supply is depleted and
engine oil level falls or if overfill conditions exist.
LM300 series explosion-proof models are CSA

Shipping Dimensions (all LM300 Series models):
• 10-5/8 x 8-7/8 x 6-3/4 in. (270 x 225 x 171 mm)
How to Order
Build a complete model number using the following chart. See example.
See reverse page for standard and optional specifications.
Mounting Brackets with Hardware
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with
this Murphy product. Details are available on request and are packed with
each unit.
8-1/4 in.
(210 mm)
Crankcase Vent
Connection
1/2-14 NPT
7-3/16 in.
(183 mm)
6 in.
(152 mm)
Test
Knob
Electrical
Conduit
1/2-14
NPT
 Oil Outlet Connection
3 places, 3/4-14 NPT
Oil Inlet Connection
1/2-14 NPT with
removable screen
5-3/16 in.
(132 mm)
3/8-16
UNC-2B
Mounting
Holes, 2 places
2-3/4 in.
(70 mm)
Snap Switch
Case Assembly
5-15/16 in.
(151 mm)
Dimensions
5-3/16 in.
(132 mm)
3-7/8 in.
(98 mm)
Hole 7/8 in. (22 mm) dia.
3/8-16 UNC
2 places
1-1/2 in.
(38 mm)
7-1/2 in.
191 mm
Slot, 7/16 (11 mm)
x 4-3/4 (121 mm)
2 places
6-45/64 in.
(170 mm)
Slot, 7/16 (11 mm)
x 2-1/16 (52 mm)
4 places
5-3/16
(132 mm)
15000371
pipe bracket
15000370
universal bracket
LM301 -  EX -  A
Enclosure
Blank: Non-Explosion-proof
EX: Explosion-proof
Orifices